
TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 135.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:00 AM

135.058FLAT SHOALS RD & YELLOWOOD CT 07:15 AM

135.0421512 FLAT SHOALS RD 07:16 AM

135.053FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGH GROVE RD 07:17 AM

135.030852 GARDEN WALK @ GATEWAY APTS 07:24 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:30 AM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 135.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:18 AM

135.003ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 06:37 AM

135.0861421 FLAT SHOALS RD 06:41 AM

135.054FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 06:42 AM

135.0565769 WILLIAMSBURG TRC 06:44 AM

135.057FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 06:46 AM

135.059FLAT SHOALS RD & MARGARET CIR 06:47 AM

135.0746030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 06:52 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:00 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 135.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.074Deadhead - 6030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 02:38 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:45 PM

135.058FLAT SHOALS RD & YELLOWOOD CT 02:58 PM

135.0421512 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:59 PM

135.053FLAT SHOALS RD & HIGH GROVE RD 03:00 PM

135.030852 GARDEN WALK @ GATEWAY APTS 03:04 PM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 672

JOY WORTHAM

RunID: 135.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:50 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.003ROCK HILL DR & ROCKINGWOOD CT 02:22 PM

135.0861421 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:26 PM

135.054FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 02:27 PM

135.0565769 WILLIAMSBURG TRC 02:30 PM

135.057FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 02:31 PM

135.059FLAT SHOALS RD & MARGARET CIR 02:32 PM

135.0746030 RIVERDALE RD @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 02:38 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 693

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:15 AM

135.009E GRDN WLK BLVD @ HOLLYTREE APT B4 LFT TRN 06:40 AM

135.012BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES CROSSING LN 06:42 AM

135.018417 BALD EAGLE WAY 06:43 AM

135.017EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY (BACK) 06:45 AM

135.013EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLE FLIGHT LN (FRONT) 06:47 AM

135.016EAGLES FLIGHT LN & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 06:49 AM

135.014EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES WATCH CT 06:51 AM

135.015EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 06:52 AM

135.011EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES CROSSING LN (NORTH) 06:53 AM

135.010EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES CROSSING WAY 06:54 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:00 AM

@CP.05STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:32 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 693

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.49Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:40 AM

@CP.53PM IN - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.009E GRDN WLK BLVD @ HOLLYTREE APT B4 LFT TRN 02:30 PM

135.012BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES CROSSING LN 02:31 PM

135.018417 BALD EAGLE WAY 02:32 PM

135.017EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY (BACK) 02:35 PM

135.013EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLE FLIGHT LN (FRONT) 02:35 PM

135.016EAGLES FLIGHT LN & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 02:36 PM

135.014EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES WATCH CT 02:38 PM

135.015EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 02:39 PM

135.011EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES CROSSING LN (NORTH) 02:40 PM

135.010EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES CROSSING WAY 02:40 PM

@CP.06STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:30 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 697

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:16 AM

135.0796032 WALKER RD 06:38 AM

135.069PINEGLEN DR & GREENWOOD LN 06:43 AM

135.066PINEGLEN DR & HEATHERWOOD LN (N) 06:43 AM

135.063PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 06:44 AM

135.061CEDAR CREEK LN & CEDAR CREEK DR 06:46 AM

135.062CEDAR CREEK LN @ WILLOW DR & PINEGLEN DR 06:47 AM

135.0641406 WILLOW DR 06:48 AM

135.065WILLOW DR & BAYWOOD LN 06:49 AM

135.068HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 06:50 AM

135.070HEATHERWOOD LN & PINEGLEN DR (S) 06:51 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:00 AM

@CP.08STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:43 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 697

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.71Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:45 AM

@CP.49PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.0796032 WALKER RD 02:28 PM

135.069PINEGLEN DR & GREENWOOD LN 02:29 PM

135.066PINEGLEN DR & HEATHERWOOD LN (N) 02:30 PM

135.063PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 02:31 PM

135.061CEDAR CREEK LN & CEDAR CREEK DR 02:33 PM

135.062CEDAR CREEK LN @ WILLOW DR & PINEGLEN DR 02:34 PM

135.0641406 WILLOW DR 02:35 PM

135.065WILLOW DR & BAYWOOD LN 02:36 PM

135.068HEATHER CIR & HEATHERWOOD LN 02:38 PM

135.070HEATHERWOOD LN & PINEGLEN DR (S) 02:39 PM

@CP.08STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:39 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 702

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:41 AM

135.0206071 HWY 85 @ WILLOWICK APTS 06:59 AM

135.025897 GRDNWLK BLVD  & BROOKSTN CIR @ BROOKSTONE APTS (1ST ENTR 07:08 AM

135.026949 GRDNWLK BLVD & BROOKSTN RDG @ BROOKSTONE APTS (2ND
ENTR)

07:09 AM

135.0271081 GRDNWLK BLVD @ BROOKSTN RDG @ BROOKSTN APTS (3RD ENT 07:10 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:15 AM

@CP.09STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 702

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.56Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:26 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.0206071 HWY 85 @ WILLOWICK APTS 02:23 PM

135.025897 GRDNWLK BLVD  & BROOKSTN CIR @ BROOKSTONE APTS (1ST ENTR 02:30 PM

135.026949 GRDNWLK BLVD & BROOKSTN RDG @ BROOKSTONE APTS (2ND
ENTR)

02:31 PM

135.0271081 GRDNWLK BLVD @ BROOKSTN RDG @ BROOKSTN APTS (3RD ENT 02:32 PM

@CP.09STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:32 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 703

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.49AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:42 AM

135.0281110 GARDEN WALK @ GARDEN WOODS APTS 07:07 AM

135.029934 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDEN WALK APTS 07:08 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:15 AM

@CP.08STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:47 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 703

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 135.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.54Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:45 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.0281110 GARDEN WALK @ GARDEN WOODS APTS 02:26 PM

135.029934 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GARDEN WALK APTS 02:28 PM

@CP.09STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:28 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 778

VAL WATKINS

RunID: 135.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.69AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:49 AM

135.0506231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 07:08 AM

135.001W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 07:11 AM

135.0195758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 07:20 AM

135.052HWY 85 & ORR DR 07:21 AM

135.0085851 HWY 85 - HINDU TEMPLE 07:26 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:30 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 778

VAL WATKINS

RunID: 135.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:55 PM

@CP.69PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:55 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.0085851 HWY 85 - HINDU TEMPLE 02:23 PM

135.0506231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 02:24 PM

135.001W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 02:27 PM

135.0195758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 02:35 PM

135.052HWY 85 & ORR DR 02:38 PM

@CP.12STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:28 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 815

SABRINA YOUNG-STROY

RunID: 135.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.70AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:34 AM

135.024875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 06:53 AM

135.0725890 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 07:01 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:10 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 815

SABRINA YOUNG-STROY

RunID: 135.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.024875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 02:22 PM

135.0725890 RIVERDALE RD @ WILLOW WAY APTS 02:30 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENT

RunID: 135.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:38 AM

135.0326031 HWY 85 @ BRIAR HILL RESERVE APTS 06:56 AM

135.021W LEE'S MILL RD @ POPLAR SPRINGS 07:00 AM

135.067957 POPLAR SPRINGS RD @ SEABORN WOODS APTS (INACTIVE) 07:04 AM

135.031746 GARDEN WALK @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 07:08 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:15 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENT

RunID: 135.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.031746 GARDEN WALK @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 02:31 PM

135.0326031 HWY 85 @ BRIAR HILL RESERVE APTS 02:35 PM

135.021W LEE'S MILL RD @ POPLAR SPRINGS 02:40 PM

135.067957 POPLAR SPRINGS RD @ SEABORN WOODS APTS (INACTIVE) 02:41 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVER

RunID: 135.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:21 AM

135.037PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 06:44 AM

135.038WELTON DR & PIXLEY DR 06:44 AM

135.039TOWNSEND WAY & ELSMERE LN 06:46 AM

135.036BIGELOW DR & ELSMERE LN 06:47 AM

135.035BIGELOW DR & E FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:48 AM

135.034E FAYETTEVILLE RD @ VALLEY LAKE DR & EVANS DR 06:49 AM

135.0751505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:50 AM

135.060CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 06:52 AM

135.033E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 06:53 AM

135.084E FAYETTEVILLE RD & LAKE END RD 06:55 AM

135.0051342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:57 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:05 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVER

RunID: 135.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

@CP.49PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.037PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 02:26 PM

135.038WELTON DR & PIXLEY DR 02:27 PM

135.039TOWNSEND WAY & ELSMERE LN 02:29 PM

135.036BIGELOW DR & ELSMERE LN 02:30 PM

135.035BIGELOW DR & E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:31 PM

135.034E FAYETTEVILLE RD @ VALLEY LAKE DR & EVANS DR 02:32 PM

135.0751505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:34 PM

135.060CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 02:35 PM

135.033E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 02:37 PM

135.084E FAYETTEVILLE RD & LAKE END RD 02:39 PM

135.0051342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:39 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 873

ANN MARIE FERGUSON

RunID: 135.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:39 AM

135.049562 ROCK HILL DR 06:58 AM

135.022789 GARDEN WALK BLVD - RIGHT 07:00 AM

135.00EGARDEN RIDGE DR & BOSTON COMMON 07:02 AM

135.007ROCKINGWOOD TRC & PINE SHOALS CT 07:03 AM

135.006ROCK SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD TRC 07:04 AM

135.004ROCK SHOALS WAY & PINE SHOALS DR 07:05 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:10 AM

@CP.10STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 873

ANN MARIE FERGUSON

RunID: 135.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.049562 ROCK HILL DR 02:22 PM

135.022789 GARDEN WALK BLVD - RIGHT 02:25 PM

135.00EGARDEN RIDGE DR & BOSTON COMMON 02:27 PM

135.007ROCKINGWOOD TRC & PINE SHOALS CT 02:28 PM

135.006ROCK SHOALS CT & ROCKINGWOOD TRC 02:30 PM

135.004ROCK SHOALS WAY & PINE SHOALS DR 02:32 PM

@CP.12STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:52 PM



TO KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 135.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:16 AM

135.047RIVERDALE RD & GLENSHIRE CT 06:38 AM

135.0466592 WELLESLEY DR 06:42 AM

135.0766478 WELLESLEY DR 06:43 AM

135.045WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 06:44 AM

135.077WELLESLEY DR (E) & KING RD 06:44 AM

135.00CWALKER RD & PINE VIEW TERR 06:45 AM

135.002GOLDEN MEADOW DR & VALENTINE CT 06:47 AM

135.051PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 06:48 AM

135.043PIXLEY DR & PINE VIEW TERR 06:49 AM

135.044PIXLEY DR & VISTA CT 06:50 AM

135.023PIXLEY DR & WALKER RD 06:52 AM

135.0416210 WALKER RD 06:53 AM

135.055WALKER RD & GOLDEN MEADOW DR 06:54 AM

135.0401166 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:55 AM

135.048BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 06:58 AM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:08 AM



FROM KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/04/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 135.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

@CP.54PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:40 PM

135.000SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 02:00 PM

135.048BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 02:27 PM

135.047RIVERDALE RD & GLENSHIRE CT 02:29 PM

135.0466592 WELLESLEY DR 02:34 PM

135.0766478 WELLESLEY DR 02:35 PM

135.045WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 02:35 PM

135.077WELLESLEY DR (E) & KING RD 02:36 PM

135.00CWALKER RD & PINE VIEW TERR 02:38 PM

135.0416210 WALKER RD 02:40 PM

135.002GOLDEN MEADOW DR & VALENTINE CT 02:40 PM

135.051PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 02:41 PM

135.043PIXLEY DR & PINE VIEW TERR 02:42 PM

135.044PIXLEY DR & VISTA CT 02:43 PM

135.023PIXLEY DR & WALKER RD 02:44 PM

135.055WALKER RD & GOLDEN MEADOW DR 02:46 PM

135.0401166 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:47 PM


